
Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

FRI 16 MAR
Start Time 10:45

Snowboard
스노보드

Men's Banked Slalom SB-UL
남자 뱅크드 슬라롬 SB-UL

Run 1
런 1

Start List

스타트 리스트

Jury
Technical Delegate MARTIN Ted WPSB
WPSB Race Director MARTIN Ted WPSB
Referee ANDENMATTEN Daniel SUI
Chief of Competition SUNG-GYUN Noh KOR
Start Referee DAEWON Kwon KOR
Finish Referee OOSTDIJK Martijn NED
Video Controller SIDORCHUK Jim CAN

Officials
Chief of Banked Slalom ROH Yongju KOR
Course Builder OUELLETTE Lucas CAN
Course Setter MARTIN Ted WPSB

Technical Data
Course Name Snowboard Course
Start / Finish Altitude 707m / 545m
Vertical Drop / Course Length 162m /
Homologation Number BY JURY
Number of Gates 28
Number of Turns 14

Number of Competitors: 22, Number of NPCs: 13

 Start
Order

Bib Name
NPC
Code

Run 1 Run 3Run 2
WPSB
Points

Best
Time

1  1 BARNES-MILLER James GBR    450.00
2  2 MOORE Ben GBR    550.00
3  3 POZZERLE Manuel ITA    525.00
4  4 POLLARD Sean AUS    450.00
5  5 PATMORE Simon AUS    580.00
6  6 MAYRHOFER Patrick AUT    600.00
7  7 LUCHINI Jacopo ITA    800.00
8  8 MINOR Mike USA    1000.00
9  9 MINARD Curt CAN    400.00

10  10 CHEN Zhuo CHN    358.50
11  11 PARK Hang Seung KOR    340.00
12  12 ROULET Julien FRA    320.00
13  13 CAVICCHI Roberto ITA    305.00
14  14 JIANG Zihao CHN    300.00
15  15 SIDES James USA    265.00
16  16 GENGE Andrew CAN    240.00
17  17 SPIVEY Michael USA    210.00
18  18 PARK Suhyeok KOR    190.00
19  19 SAIRANEN Matti FIN    180.00
20  20 PETRAKIS Konstantinos GRE    50.00
21  21 KHALILTASH Puriya IRI    32.00
22  22 SLINKIN Mikhail NPA    

Forerunners:
F1 - JUNG Gwangchul KOR F2 - KO Bongman KOR F3 - OUELLETTE Lucas CAN
F4 - SUURALLIK Ben CAN
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

FRI 16 MAR
Start Time 11:08

Snowboard
스노보드

Men's Banked Slalom SB-LL1
남자 뱅크드 슬라롬 SB-LL1

Run 1
런 1

Start List

스타트 리스트

Jury
Technical Delegate MARTIN Ted WPSB
WPSB Race Director MARTIN Ted WPSB
Referee ANDENMATTEN Daniel SUI
Chief of Competition SUNG-GYUN Noh KOR
Start Referee DAEWON Kwon KOR
Finish Referee OOSTDIJK Martijn NED
Video Controller SIDORCHUK Jim CAN

Officials
Chief of Banked Slalom ROH Yongju KOR
Course Builder OUELLETTE Lucas CAN
Course Setter MARTIN Ted WPSB

Technical Data
Course Name Snowboard Course
Start / Finish Altitude 707m / 545m
Vertical Drop / Course Length 162m /
Homologation Number BY JURY
Number of Gates 28
Number of Turns 14

Number of Competitors: 13, Number of NPCs: 10

 Start
Order

Bib Name
NPC
Code

Run 1 Run 3Run 2
WPSB
Points

Best
Time

1  23 VOS Chris NED    1000.00
2  24 MOEN Kristian NOR    385.00
3  25 SCHULTZ Mike USA    1000.00
4  26 OGURI Daichi JPN    650.00
5  27 ELLIOTT Noah USA    900.00
6  28 MANN Mark USA    385.00
7  29 BOSNJAK Bruno CRO    600.00
8  30 SCHETT Reinhold AUT    550.00
9  31 YAMAMOTO Atsushi JPN    275.00

10  32 WAGNER Daniel DEN    260.00
11  33 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ Victor Manuel ESP    240.00
12  34 PAPARA Mihaita ROU    208.00
13  35 CINTRA Andre BRA    160.00

Forerunners:
F1 - JUNG Gwangchul KOR F2 - KO Bongman KOR F3 - OUELLETTE Lucas CAN
F4 - SUURALLIK Ben CAN
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

FRI 16 MAR
Start Time 11:21

Snowboard
스노보드

Men's Banked Slalom SB-LL2
남자 뱅크드 슬라롬 SB-LL2

Run 1
런 1

Start List

스타트 리스트

Jury
Technical Delegate MARTIN Ted WPSB
WPSB Race Director MARTIN Ted WPSB
Referee ANDENMATTEN Daniel SUI
Chief of Competition SUNG-GYUN Noh KOR
Start Referee DAEWON Kwon KOR
Finish Referee OOSTDIJK Martijn NED
Video Controller SIDORCHUK Jim CAN

Officials
Chief of Banked Slalom ROH Yongju KOR
Course Builder OUELLETTE Lucas CAN
Course Setter MARTIN Ted WPSB

Technical Data
Course Name Snowboard Course
Start / Finish Altitude 707m / 545m
Vertical Drop / Course Length 162m /
Homologation Number BY JURY
Number of Gates 28
Number of Turns 14

Number of Competitors: 20, Number of NPCs: 13

 Start
Order

Bib Name
NPC
Code

Run 1 Run 3Run 2
WPSB
Points

Best
Time

1  36 NARITA Gurimu JPN    1000.00
2  37 LESLIE John CAN    450.00
3  38 PICK Owen GBR    525.00
4  39 SUUR-HAMARI Matti FIN    900.00
5  40 SHEA Mike USA    1000.00
6  41 TUDHOPE Ben AUS    650.00
7  42 GABEL Keith USA    475.00
8  43 STRONG Evan USA    500.00
9  44 MURPHY Carl NZL    430.00

10  45 MASSIE Alex CAN    340.00
11  46 SUN Qi CHN    300.00
12  47 CODINA THOMATIS Carlos Javier ARG    200.00
13  48 LIU Gengliang CHN    185.00
14  49 LIDDLE Colton CAN    170.00
15  50 KIM Yunho KOR    150.00
16  51 OSHAROV Ivan UKR    100.00
17  52 CHOI Sukmin KOR    89.50
18  53 SOLGHANI Hossein IRI    80.00
19  54 IGUSHKIN Vladimir NPA    40.00
20  55 TSYGANKOV Aleksandr NPA    7.49

Forerunners:
F1 - JUNG Gwangchul KOR F2 - KO Bongman KOR F3 - OUELLETTE Lucas CAN
F4 - SUURALLIK Ben CAN
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

FRI 16 MAR
Start Time 13:13

Snowboard
스노보드

Men's Banked Slalom SB-UL
남자 뱅크드 슬라롬 SB-UL

Run 3
런 3

Official Results

공식 경기결과

Jury
Technical Delegate MARTIN Ted WPSB
WPSB Race Director MARTIN Ted WPSB
Referee ANDENMATTEN Daniel SUI
Chief of Competition SUNG-GYUN Noh KOR
Start Referee DAEWON Kwon KOR
Finish Referee OOSTDIJK Martijn NED
Video Controller SIDORCHUK Jim CAN

Officials
Chief of Banked Slalom ROH Yongju KOR
Course Builder OUELLETTE Lucas CAN
Course Setter MARTIN Ted WPSB

Technical Data
Course Name Snowboard Course
Start / Finish Altitude 694m / 545m
Vertical Drop / Course Length 149m / 604m
Homologation Number BY JURY
Number of Gates 28
Number of Turns 14

Number of Competitors: 22, Number of NPCs: 13

Rank Bib Name
NPC
Code

Run 1
Time (Rk)

Run 3
Time (Rk)

Run 2
Time (Rk)

WPSB
Points

Result Diff

1  8 MINOR Mike USA 53.29 (1) 53.92 (4) 50.77 (1) 1000.0050.77
2  6 MAYRHOFER Patrick AUT 57.30 (7) 51.96 (1) 51.36 (2) 800.0051.36 +0.59
3  5 PATMORE Simon AUS 54.11 (2) 52.78 (2) 51.99 (3) 600.0051.99 +1.22
4  7 LUCHINI Jacopo ITA 54.30 (3) 56.05 (7) 52.02 (4) 500.0052.02 +1.25
5  4 POLLARD Sean AUS 57.11 (6) 53.84 (3) 55.39 (7) 450.0053.84 +3.07
6  3 POZZERLE Manuel ITA 57.38 (8) 56.05 (7) 54.19 (5) 400.0054.19 +3.42
7  2 MOORE Ben GBR 56.79 (5) 54.33 (5) DSQ 360.0054.33 +3.56
8  9 MINARD Curt CAN 55.13 (4) 54.67 (6) 55.09 (6) 320.0054.67 +3.90
9  14 JIANG Zihao CHN 1:00.56 (12) 56.77 (9) 1:20.55 (21) 290.0056.77 +6.00

10  22 SLINKIN Mikhail NPA 1:05.15 (19) 57.79 (11) 57.00 (8) 260.0057.00 +6.23
10  1 BARNES-MILLER James GBR 58.23 (9) 57.00 (10) 1:08.17 (20) 260.0057.00 +6.23
12  11 PARK Hang Seung KOR 1:02.55 (16) 57.88 (12) 57.07 (9) 220.0057.07 +6.30
13  10 CHEN Zhuo CHN 1:25.76 (20) DSQ 57.49 (10) 200.0057.49 +6.72
14  15 SIDES James USA 1:01.34 (13) 1:01.21 (18) 58.11 (11) 180.0058.11 +7.34
15  13 CAVICCHI Roberto ITA 1:01.54 (14) 58.17 (13) 59.05 (14) 160.0058.17 +7.40
16  12 ROULET Julien FRA 58.47 (10) 58.67 (14) 58.31 (12) 150.0058.31 +7.54
17  16 GENGE Andrew CAN 1:00.01 (11) 58.95 (15) 58.63 (13) 140.0058.63 +7.86
18  17 SPIVEY Michael USA 1:01.95 (15) 59.74 (17) 59.40 (15) 130.0059.40 +8.63
19  20 PETRAKIS Konstantinos GRE 1:03.30 (17) 59.45 (16) 1:00.97 (16) 120.0059.45 +8.68
20  19 SAIRANEN Matti FIN DNF DNF 1:02.45 (17) 110.001:02.45 +11.68
21  21 KHALILTASH Puriya IRI 1:32.41 (21) 1:05.31 (20) 1:02.67 (18) 1:02.67 +11.90
22  18 PARK Suhyeok KOR 1:04.97 (18) 1:03.80 (19) 1:03.89 (19) 1:03.80 +13.03

Race Statistics

Entered Competitors 22

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

In the ranking 22

Disqualified 1 1

Did Not Finish 1 1
MARTIN Ted #

Technical Delegate

Forerunners:
F1 - JUNG Gwangchul KOR F2 - KO Bongman KOR F3 - OUELLETTE Lucas CAN
F4 - SUURALLIK Ben CAN

Conditions on course:
Run 1: MOSTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: Temperature - Finish:-4.5°C / -1.9°C / 28.6°F
Run 2: MOSTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: Temperature - Finish:-4.5°C / -1.9°C / 28.6°F
Run 3: MOSTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: Temperature - Finish:-4.5°C / -1.9°C / 28.6°F

Legend:

Diff Time Difference DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified Rk Rank
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

FRI 16 MAR
Start Time 13:38

Snowboard
스노보드

Men's Banked Slalom SB-LL1
남자 뱅크드 슬라롬 SB-LL1

Run 3
런 3

Official Results

공식 경기결과

Jury
Technical Delegate MARTIN Ted WPSB
WPSB Race Director MARTIN Ted WPSB
Referee ANDENMATTEN Daniel SUI
Chief of Competition SUNG-GYUN Noh KOR
Start Referee DAEWON Kwon KOR
Finish Referee OOSTDIJK Martijn NED
Video Controller SIDORCHUK Jim CAN

Officials
Chief of Banked Slalom ROH Yongju KOR
Course Builder OUELLETTE Lucas CAN
Course Setter MARTIN Ted WPSB

Technical Data
Course Name Snowboard Course
Start / Finish Altitude 694m / 545m
Vertical Drop / Course Length 149m / 604m
Homologation Number BY JURY
Number of Gates 28
Number of Turns 14

Number of Competitors: 13, Number of NPCs: 10

Rank Bib Name
NPC
Code

Run 1
Time (Rk)

Run 3
Time (Rk)

Run 2
Time (Rk)

WPSB
Points

Result Diff

1  27 ELLIOTT Noah USA 52.77 (1) 53.84 (1) 51.90 (1) 1000.0051.90
2  25 SCHULTZ Mike USA 54.21 (2) DSQ 53.42 (2) 800.0053.42 +1.52
3  29 BOSNJAK Bruno CRO 57.23 (3) 54.08 (2) 1:02.68 (5) 600.0054.08 +2.18
4  23 VOS Chris NED 59.24 (4) 54.28 (3) DNF 500.0054.28 +2.38
5  30 SCHETT Reinhold AUT 1:00.95 (6) 57.14 (4) 56.28 (3) 450.0056.28 +4.38
6  26 OGURI Daichi JPN 1:00.16 (5) DSQ 58.47 (4) 400.0058.47 +6.57
7  24 MOEN Kristian NOR 1:03.39 (7) 59.19 (5) DNF 360.0059.19 +7.29
8  28 MANN Mark USA 1:10.67 (9) 1:01.78 (6) DNF 320.001:01.78 +9.88
9  32 WAGNER Daniel DEN 1:07.24 (8) 1:12.11 (9) 1:08.32 (6) 290.001:07.24 +15.34

10  35 CINTRA Andre BRA 1:35.18 (12) 1:07.88 (7) 1:08.53 (7) 260.001:07.88 +15.98
11  34 PAPARA Mihaita ROU 1:31.41 (11) 1:10.85 (8) 1:12.18 (8) 240.001:10.85 +18.95
12  33 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ Victor Manuel ESP 1:21.59 (10) DSQ DNF 220.001:21.59 +29.69

 31 YAMAMOTO Atsushi JPN DSQ DNF DNS

Race Statistics

Entered Competitors 13

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

1

In the ranking 12

Did Not Finish 1 4

Disqualified 1 3

Did Not Start 1
MARTIN Ted #

Technical Delegate

Forerunners:
F1 - JUNG Gwangchul KOR F2 - KO Bongman KOR F3 - OUELLETTE Lucas CAN
F4 - SUURALLIK Ben CAN

Conditions on course:
Run 1: MOSTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: Temperature - Finish:-4.5°C / -1.9°C / 28.6°F
Run 2: MOSTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: Temperature - Finish:-4.5°C / -1.9°C / 28.6°F
Run 3: MOSTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: Temperature - Finish:-4.5°C / -1.9°C / 28.6°F

Legend:

Diff Time Difference DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified

Rk Rank
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

FRI 16 MAR
Start Time 13:53

Snowboard
스노보드

Men's Banked Slalom SB-LL2
남자 뱅크드 슬라롬 SB-LL2

Run 3
런 3

Official Results

공식 경기결과

Jury
Technical Delegate MARTIN Ted WPSB
WPSB Race Director MARTIN Ted WPSB
Referee ANDENMATTEN Daniel SUI
Chief of Competition SUNG-GYUN Noh KOR
Start Referee DAEWON Kwon KOR
Finish Referee OOSTDIJK Martijn NED
Video Controller SIDORCHUK Jim CAN

Officials
Chief of Banked Slalom ROH Yongju KOR
Course Builder OUELLETTE Lucas CAN
Course Setter MARTIN Ted WPSB

Technical Data
Course Name Snowboard Course
Start / Finish Altitude 694m / 545m
Vertical Drop / Course Length 149m / 604m
Homologation Number BY JURY
Number of Gates 28
Number of Turns 14

Number of Competitors: 20, Number of NPCs: 13

Rank Bib Name
NPC
Code

Run 1
Time (Rk)

Run 3
Time (Rk)

Run 2
Time (Rk)

WPSB
Points

Result Diff

1  36 NARITA Gurimu JPN 50.17 (1) 49.61 (1) 48.68 (1) 1000.0048.68
2  43 STRONG Evan USA 51.03 (3) 50.05 (3) 49.20 (2) 800.0049.20 +0.52
3  39 SUUR-HAMARI Matti FIN 51.05 (4) 51.64 (4) 49.51 (3) 600.0049.51 +0.83
4  40 SHEA Mike USA 50.45 (2) 50.01 (2) 49.70 (4) 500.0049.70 +1.02
5  44 MURPHY Carl NZL 52.00 (5) 51.80 (5) 50.21 (5) 450.0050.21 +1.53
6  42 GABEL Keith USA 52.81 (7) 51.86 (6) 51.43 (6) 400.0051.43 +2.75
7  41 TUDHOPE Ben AUS 52.02 (6) 52.63 (7) 51.68 (7) 360.0051.68 +3.00
8  37 LESLIE John CAN 57.56 (11) 54.10 (8) 52.53 (8) 320.0052.53 +3.85
9  38 PICK Owen GBR 52.81 (7) DSQ 53.26 (9) 290.0052.81 +4.13

10  45 MASSIE Alex CAN 54.40 (9) 54.14 (9) 53.28 (10) 260.0053.28 +4.60
11  46 SUN Qi CHN 59.58 (13) 1:05.06 (13) 53.66 (11) 240.0053.66 +4.98
12  49 LIDDLE Colton CAN 57.13 (10) 56.15 (10) 1:06.49 (15) 220.0056.15 +7.47
13  47 CODINA THOMATIS Carlos Javier ARG 1:08.44 (15) 1:01.96 (11) 56.24 (12) 200.0056.24 +7.56
14  48 LIU Gengliang CHN 57.89 (12) 1:05.57 (14) 58.32 (13) 180.0057.89 +9.21
15  51 OSHAROV Ivan UKR 1:05.84 (14) 1:02.78 (12) 1:03.76 (14) 160.001:02.78 +14.10
16  54 IGUSHKIN Vladimir NPA 1:18.83 (17) 1:12.66 (15) 1:08.50 (16) 150.001:08.50 +19.82
17  53 SOLGHANI Hossein IRI 1:11.84 (16) DSQ 1:09.11 (17) 140.001:09.11 +20.43
18  52 CHOI Sukmin KOR 1:20.02 (18) 1:27.99 (16) 1:25.20 (18) 130.001:20.02 +31.34
19  55 TSYGANKOV Aleksandr NPA 1:24.02 (19) 1:41.15 (17) 1:30.22 (19) 1:24.02 +35.34

 50 KIM Yunho KOR DNF DNS DNS DNS

Race Statistics

Entered Competitors 20

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

1

In the ranking 19

Disqualified 2

Did Not Finish 1

Did Not Start 1 1
MARTIN Ted #

Technical Delegate

Forerunners:
F1 - JUNG Gwangchul KOR F2 - KO Bongman KOR F3 - OUELLETTE Lucas CAN
F4 - SUURALLIK Ben CAN

Conditions on course:
Run 1: MOSTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: Temperature - Finish:-4.5°C / -1.9°C / 28.6°F
Run 2: MOSTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: Temperature - Finish:-4.5°C / -1.9°C / 28.6°F
Run 3: MOSTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: Temperature - Finish:-4.5°C / -1.9°C / 28.6°F

Legend:

Diff Time Difference DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified

Rk Rank
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FRI 16 MAR
 

Snowboard
스노보드

Men's Banked Slalom SB-LL1
남자 뱅크드 슬라롬 SB-LL1

Medallists

메달리스트

Medal Name NPC

GOLD ELLIOTT Noah USA - United States of America

SILVER SCHULTZ Mike USA - United States of America

BRONZE BOSNJAK Bruno CRO - Croatia
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FRI 16 MAR
 

Snowboard
스노보드

Men's Banked Slalom SB-LL2
남자 뱅크드 슬라롬 SB-LL2

Medallists

메달리스트

Medal Name NPC

GOLD NARITA Gurimu JPN - Japan

SILVER STRONG Evan USA - United States of America

BRONZE SUUR-HAMARI Matti FIN - Finland
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FRI 16 MAR
 

Snowboard
스노보드

Men's Banked Slalom SB-UL
남자 뱅크드 슬라롬 SB-UL

Medallists

메달리스트

Medal Name NPC

GOLD MINOR Mike USA - United States of America

SILVER MAYRHOFER Patrick AUT - Austria

BRONZE PATMORE Simon AUS - Australia
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